
Samurai Cup 1  7.2.2026  Lempäälä, Bläk Boks   M21-66
Kilpailijat: 6Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Iivari KORPELA 2.kyu Jyväskylä Jigotai

2 Gleb TAMMI 1.kyu Shirokawa, Porvoo

3 Eero KOIVISTO 1.kyu Lahden JS

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Kirill ROMANOV 1.kyu Kiteen Kippon

5 Vladyslav SLOBODIAN 2.kyu Tapanilan Erä Judo

6 Daniil (X) KARPOV 2.kyu Ålands Judoklubb

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Iivari KORPELA Gleb TAMMI 000s1-100 1:20

100

4 52 Kirill ROMANOV Vladyslav SLOBODIAN 000s2-002 4:00

1

1 33 Iivari KORPELA Eero KOIVISTO 000-100 1:34

100

4 64 Kirill ROMANOV Daniil (X) KARPOV 000-100 1:25

100

2 35 Gleb TAMMI Eero KOIVISTO 013-011s1 4:00

1

5 66 Vladyslav SLOBODIAN Daniil (X) KARPOV 101-000s1 2:27

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

TAMMI

(X) KARPOV
100 - 000

8

SLOBODIAN

KOIVISTO
100s1 - 000s1

9

TAMMI

SLOBODIAN

001s1 - 000s1

TAMMI

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

12 101

21 100

3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

12 101

21 100

3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Gleb TAMMI, Shirokawa, Porvoo

Vladyslav SLOBODIAN, Tapanilan Erä Judo

Daniil (X) KARPOV, Ålands Judoklubb

Eero KOIVISTO, Lahden JS


